
27.03.2022

15756

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

3118

8019

 65271

 6100

121,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

728,00 g

6,50 mm

PIC 15756  -BO

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.036,00 g

103,10 mm

72,40 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  102

 109

 119

 121

Rasse: PIC 408 TG PLUS

2463Tätowier-Nr.:

15.09.2022ZW-Schätztermin:

Feld

GPWPW EffizienzPW SpeckmassPW FleischmassPW TZAnz. NK

 115,81-0,0027 0,77 0,05 112,19 87  0,91

Sicherheit

PW-Schätztermin:

PW Schinken kg

PW Lachs kg

PW Bauch kg

PW Bauch %

 96,90

 103,49

 93,62

 101,30

26.02.2025


